Page: 1 of 5File Name:  WES0266ECUL.IS18
Conversion Code: PM9000025781
Print Date:  11/7/2017
Master Code: PM6000025587
ACCOUNT: WEIS (ECLIPSE UNLIT WALL) - 2' X 66" HIGH L'OREAL COSMETICS PLANOGRAM - SPRING 2018
Door Count As Of Print Date: 8Prepared By: L'Oreal CPD Category Management
COLUMN 1 COLUMN 2
Column: 1

Column: 1 - Row: 08 Notch:  7 Fixture Type:  HOOK BARS Fixture Description:  EMR SINGLE TRY HOOKBAR 3-HK UNLIT (ALT VERSION) **
HOOK BARS Re-Order Code:  PL3000000002, PL3000000005 SS Graphic Re-Order Code:
Graphic Re-Order Code:  SS Holder Re-Order Code:
Carrier Tray Graphic Re-Order Code:  PM1000013027 HOOK BARS Rolled Up Code:  PL3000000002, PL3000000005 UPC Blade Code:
Loc ID Fac Acct Code UPC Description Shade Shade # Chip Codes
31 1 N/A 071249078525 Eye Makeup Remover Eye Makeup Remover 001
32 1 N/A 071249149768 Double Extend Beauty Tubes Blackest Black 575
33 1 N/A 071249149744 Double Extend Beauty Tubes Black 570
34 1 N/A 071249194102 Voluminous False Lashes Mascara Blackest Black 270
Column: 2
Page: 4 of 5File Name:  WES0266ECUL.ISPrint Date:  11/7/2017
    Lower Notch:  33Row: 01
    Lower Notch:  7Row: 08
    Lower Notch:  16Row: 07
    Lower Notch:  25Row: 06
    Lower Notch:  2Row: 05
    Lower Notch:  11Row: 04
    Lower Notch:  20Row: 03
    Lower Notch:  29Row: 02
59
55
51
47
43
39
35
56
52
48
44
40
36
60
57
53
49
45
41
37
61 62
58
54
50
46
42
38
Door Count As Of Print Date: 8
NOTCH SCHEMATIC
ACCOUNT: WEIS (ECLIPSE UNLIT WALL) - 2' X 66" HIGH L'OREAL COSMETICS PLANOGRAM - SPRING 2018
Prepared By: L'Oreal CPD Category Management
ACCOUNT: WEIS (ECLIPSE UNLIT WALL) - 2' X 66" HIGH L'OREAL COSMETICS PLANOGRAM - SPRING 2018
WES266ECU_IS18.psa
Column: 1 - Row: 01 Notch:  33 Fixture Type:  HEADER Fixture Description:  2' LP 4" HDR-UNLT **
HEADER Re-Order Code:  PM1000009237 (1-2') SS Graphic Re-Order Code:
Graphic Re-Order Code:  SS Holder Re-Order Code:
Carrier Tray Graphic Re-Order Code:  PM1000019112 HEADER Rolled Up Code:  N/A UPC Blade Code:
Column: 2 - Row: 02 Notch:  29 Fixture Type:  HOOK BARS Fixture Description:  VLMNS SPRSTR MSCR HKBR 4-HK UNLIT (ALT VERSION) **
HOOK BARS Re-Order Code:  PL3000000002 SS Graphic Re-Order Code:
Graphic Re-Order Code:  SS Holder Re-Order Code:
Carrier Tray Graphic Re-Order Code:  PM1000013866 HOOK BARS Rolled Up Code:  PL3000000002 UPC Blade Code:
Loc ID Fac Acct Code UPC Description Shade Shade # Chip Codes
35 1 N/A 071249301494 Voluminous Superstar Mascara Blackest Black (WSH) 621
36 1 N/A 071249301500 Voluminous Superstar Mascara Black (WSH) 622
37 1 N/A 071249301470 Voluminous Superstar Mascara Superstar WTP : Blackest ... 624
38 1 N/A 071249301487 Voluminous Superstar Mascara Superstar WTP : Black (WT... 625
Column: 2 - Row: 03 Notch:  20 Fixture Type:  HOOK BARS Fixture Description:  X-FIBER MSCR HKBR 4HK UNLIT (ALT) **
HOOK BARS Re-Order Code:  PL3000000002 SS Graphic Re-Order Code:
Graphic Re-Order Code:  SS Holder Re-Order Code:
Carrier Tray Graphic Re-Order Code:  PM1000018375 HOOK BARS Rolled Up Code:  PL3000000002 UPC Blade Code:
Loc ID Fac Acct Code UPC Description Shade Shade # Chip Codes
39 1 N/A 071249363713 X-Fiber Mascara WSH Blackest Black WSH 213
40 1 N/A 071249363720 X-Fiber Mascara WSH Black WSH 214
41 1 N/A 071249363737 X-Fiber Mascara WTP Blackest Black WTP 215